1
ICS5400 Series
19-inch 1U Rack Mounting
28/32/36/44-Port Gigabit/10Gigabit Layer 3 Industrial Ethernet Switch
 Support up to 24 Gigabit copper ports, 16 Gigabit SFP slots, 4 10Gigabit SFP+ slots
 Adopt Ring patented technology, support single ring, coupling ring, chain, Dual-homing, automatic
recovery time of network failure < 20ms
 Support multiple network protocols and industry standards, such as Ipv6, RIP, OSPF, PIM, VRRP, ISIS,

Warranty 5 years
7
Ordering Information
Available Models
Gigabit
Copper Port
Gigabit
SFP
10Gigabit
SFP+
Power Supply
ICS5400-24GT4XS-2LV-N 24 — 4
12~55VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
ICS5400-12GT16GS4XS-2LV-
N
12
16
4
ICS5400-24GT8GS4XS-2LV-N 24 8 4
ICS5400-24GT16GS4XS-2LV-
N
24
16
4
ICS5400-24GT4XS-2HV-N 24 — 4
85~264VAC
Dual power supply
redundancy
ICS5400-12GT16GS4XS-2HV-
N
12
16
4
ICS5400-24GT8GS4XS-2HV-
N
24
8
4
ICS5400-24GT16GS4XS-2HV-
N
24
16
4